

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2364

Page 1, line 1, replace "two" with "three"

Page 2, line 1, replace "Two" with "Three"

Page 2, line 5, remove "and"

Page 2, line 8, after "program" insert "; and

Must limit coverage for unborn children to prenatal services that would be available to an eligible pregnant woman"

Renumber accordingly